ANQING TIANRUN PAPER PACKAGING CO., LTD.
ADDRESS: NO.1 JINGSHI RD., DAQIAO DEVELOPMENT ZONE, ANQING, ANHUI
PROVINCE, CHINA POST CODE: 246005
TEL: (+86-556) 587 7076 FAX: (+86-556) 587 7079
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
ACCORDING TO (EU) 2017/745 MEDICAL DEVICE
REGULATION
Manufacturer:

PROVINCE, CHINA POST CODE: 246005
TEL: (+86-556) 587 7076 FAX: (+86-556) 587 7079
ANNEX
( 共 2页 第 1页 Page 1 of 2 page )
型号
CODE
产品
PRODUCTS
规格
SPECIFICATIONS
TRSP057100
自封袋
Self Sealing Sterilization
pouch
57mm x 100mm
TRSP057130 57mm x 130mm
TRSP070260 70mm x 260mm
TRSP090135 90mm x 135mm
TRSP090165 90mm x 165mm
TRSP090230 90mm x 230mm
TRSP090260 90mm x 260mm
TRSP100230 100mm x 230mm
TRSP135250 135mm x 250mm
TRSP135280 135mm x 280mm
TRSP190330 190mm x 330mm
TRSP190360 190mm x 360mm
TRSP250400 250mm x 400mm
TRSP300460 300mm x 460mm
TRHFR050
热封平卷袋
Heat Sealing Flat Reel
50mm x 100m
TRHFR075 75mm x 100m
TRHFR100 100mm x 100m
TRHFR150 150mm x 100m
TRHFR200 200mm x 100m
TRHFR250 250mm x 100m
TRHFR300 300mm x 100m
TRHFR350 350mm x 100m
TRHFR400 400mm x 100m
TRHFR450 450mm x 100m
TRHFR500 500mm x 100m
TRHFP080250
热封平口袋
Heat Sealing Flat Pouch
80mm x 250mm
TRHFP120150 120mm x 150mm
TRHFP150350 150mm x 350mm
TRHFP200250 200mm x 250mm
TRHFP200400 200mm x 400mm
TRHFP250300 250mm x 300mm
TRHFP250350 250mm x 350mm
TRHFP300400 300mm x 400mm
TRHFP300500 300mm x 500mm
ANQING TIANRUN PAPER PACKAGING CO., LTD.
ADDRESS: NO.1 JINGSHI RD., DAQIAO DEVELOPMENT ZONE, ANQING, ANHUI
PROVINCE, CHINA POST CODE: 246005
TEL: (+86-556) 587 7076 FAX: (+86-556) 587 7079
( 共 2页 第 2页 Page 2 of 2 page )
TRHGR075
热封立体卷袋
Heat Sealing Gusseted Reel
75mm x 100m
TRHGR100 100mm x 100m
TRHGR150 150mm x 100m
TRHGR200 200mm x 100m
TRHGR250 250mm x 100m
TRHGR300 300mm x 100m
TRHGR350 350mm x 100m
TRHGR400 400mm x 100m
TRHGR450 450mm x 100m
TRHGR500 500mm x 100m
TRTR075
特卫强卷袋
Tyvek Reel
75mm x 70m
TRTR100 100mm x 70m
TRTR150 150mm x 70m
TRTR200 200mm x 70m
TRTR250 250mm x 70m
TRTR300 300mm x 70m
TRTR350 350mm x 70m
TRTR400 400mm x 70m
TRTR450 450mm x 70m
TRTR500 500mm x 70m